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June 21, 2012

Mrs. Linda Chapman
Chapman's Body Shop
1107 West Logan Street
Celina, Ohio 45822

Dear Mrs. Chapman:

Thank you for your June 14, 201 2,. email response to Ohio EPA's March 13, 2012
Notice of Violation (NOV) letter. You submitted documentation including a description
of your universal waste procedures for spent lamps and photographs of properly closed,
labeled and dated containers for spent lamps.

My review of this documentation reveals that Chapman's Body Shop has adequately
demonstrated abatement of the one violation of OAC Rule 3745-52-11, discovered
during my March 1, 2012, inspection.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me at 419-373-3074.

Sincerely,

Don North
District Representative
Division of Materials and Waste Management
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